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ZERTIFIKAT 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH bescheinigt hiermit, dass die Organisation 

BUZIL-WERK Wagner GmbH & Co. KG 
 
Fraunhoferstraße 17, 87700 Memmingen, Deutschland 

für den zertifizierten Bereich: 

Entwicklung, Produktion und Vertrieb von Reinigungs- und Pflegemitteln sowie  
praxistaugliche Servicedienstleistungen 
  

 
 

ein Qualitätsmanagementsystem entsprechend der oben genannten Norm eingeführt hat und 
aufrechterhält. Der Nachweis wurde mit Auditbericht-Nr. A22081006 erbracht. 

Zertifikats Registrier-Nr.: 
Gültigkeit vorheriges Zertifikat: 
Zertifikat gültig vom: 
Zertifikat gültig bis: 

80922498/1 
25.09.2023 
26.09.2023 
25.09.2026 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 29.08.2023 
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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 14001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

BUZIL-WERK Wagner GmbH & Co. KG 
 
Fraunhoferstraße 17, 87700 Memmingen, Germany 

for the scope of certification: 

 
Development, production and distribution of cleaning and care products and practical services      

 
 

has established and maintains an environmental management system according to the above mentioned 
standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A22081006. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

170922115/1 
2023-09-25 
2023-09-26 
2026-09-25 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-08-29 
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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 45001:2018 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

BUZIL-WERK Wagner GmbH & Co. KG 
 
Fraunhoferstraße 17, 87700 Memmingen, Germany 

for the scope of certification: 

 
Development, production and distribution of cleaning and care products and practical services      

 
 

has established and maintains an occupational health and safety management system according to the 
above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A22081006. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

450922052/1 
2023-10-12 
2023-10-13 
2026-10-12 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-08-29 
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